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Gym
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USAG #
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Victoria Jeronimo141 1/1/1999
Gemini

3.7003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8509.1008.8508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 12.150 12.55012.800 49.450

Place: 7 5 1 1 1

1

Keira Galloway163 1/1/1999
Tumblers

3.7003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.7008.9508.650

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 12.150 12.350 12.25012.400 49.150

Place: 6 3 2 4T 2

2

Kitana Weiss132 1/1/1998
Brantford

3.5003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8507.9509.2509.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 12.550 12.35011.650 49.050

Place: 3* 1 8 3T 3

3

Caitlin Tromp160 1/1/1998
T.G.I.

3.7003.5003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.6508.5009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 11.700 12.20011.150 47.650

Place: 2 9 12 5 4

4

Joanie Turcotte128 1/1/1999
Borden

3.7003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.4008.6009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 11.900 12.10011.100 47.600

Place: 3* 7 13 6 5

5

Cally Savard135 1/1/1999
Centre-Mauricie

3.7003.5003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8008.2508.5008.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 11.500 12.50011.750 47.300

Place: 9 12T 6* 2 6

6

Manisha Blaskevitch136 1/1/1999
Corona

3.7002.7003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6506.4009.3009.250

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 12.750 12.400 12.3509.100 46.600

Place: 1 2 18 3T 7

7

Alexandria Cupoli130 1/1/1999
Brantford

3.3003.5003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9507.7508.2007.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 11.200 12.25011.250 46.100

Place: 10 14 11 4T 8

8
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Madison Harding131 1/1/1999
Brantford

3.3003.5003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.2507.6008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 10.900 11.50011.750 45.850

Place: 8 15 6* 9 9

9

Jamie Fenn158 1/1/1998
T.G.I.

3.7003.2003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.1509.1007.700

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 11.200 12.300 11.95010.350 45.800

Place: 12T 4 17 7 10

10

Georgina Binkley129 1/1/1999
Brantford

3.3003.3003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8508.4008.5507.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 11.650 11.15011.700 45.700

Place: 12T 10* 7 13 11

11

Kathleen Sawchyn127 1/1/1998
Aerials

3.3003.3003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.0007.3008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 10.600 11.45011.300 45.600

Place: 5 17 10 10 12

12

Shea Crowder125 1/1/1999
Aerials

3.5003.7003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8508.0508.4007.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.500 11.600 11.35011.750 45.200

Place: 17 11T 6T 11 13

13

Émilie Denault-Cardinal154 1/1/1999
Gymnix

2.8003.3003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9008.5008.6007.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.650 11.600 10.70011.800 44.750

Place: 16 11T 5 15 14

14

Alicia Beaudoin134 1/1/1998
Centre-Mauricie

3.5003.5002.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8008.4008.1507.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.700 10.450 11.30011.900 44.350

Place: 15T 18 4 12 15

15

Laurie Arseneault133 1/1/1999
Centre-Mauricie

3.3003.5003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.4507.8507.6507.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.050 10.650 10.75011.350 43.800

Place: 14* 16 9 14 16

16
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Meaghan Kennedy148 1/1/1999
Gym-Ibik

3.3003.1003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.3507.4008.5507.200

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 10.700 11.650 10.65010.500 43.500

Place: 15T 10* 15 16 17

17

Christina Kolokotronis149 1/1/1998
Gym-Ibik

3.3002.5003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 6.7507.9508.8007.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.150 11.800 10.05010.450 43.450

Place: 13 8 16 17 18

18

Miranda Leung159 1/1/1999
T.G.I.

3.3003.1003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 5.2007.9008.4007.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.050 11.400 8.50011.000 41.950

Place: 14* 13 14 18 19

19

Madeleine Hodgson126 1/1/1998
Aerials

3.7001.8003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.1508.0008.850

ND: __.___-4.000__._____.___
Final: 12.350 11.500 11.7005.950 41.500

Place: 4 12T 19 8 20

20

Charlotte Lorenzi Mercier150 1/1/1998
Gym-Ibik

__.___3.5003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: __.___8.4508.9007.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 12.100 __.___11.950 35.400

Place: 11 6 3 19* 21

21

Abigail Stewart137 1/1/1998
Corona

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Place: 18* 19* 20* 19* 22*

22*

Sandrine Allaire Jarry147 1/1/1998
Gym-Ibik

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Place: 18* 19* 20* 19* 22*

22*


